r BIREMSI

OEM

Marchio
CHEVROLET
CHEVROLET
DAEWOO
DAEWOO
DAEWOO
DAEWOO
DAEWOO
DAEWOO

Riferimento
96281937
S4510019
96281937
96281939
96391891
D96253382
D96281937
S4510019

BP2833

Pastiglie Freno

Descrizione

Disponibilita
EAN

Spessore [mm)]
Lunghezza [mm]
Altezza [mm]
Sistema frenante

N° WVA

AM

Marchio
AB.S.

ABE

AISIN
AKEBONO
AKEBONO
AKEBONO
AKEBONO
APEC braking
APEC braking
ASAM

ASAM
ASHUKI

ATE

BARUM
BENDIX
BENDIX
BOSCH
BOSCH
BREMBO
BREMSI
Brake ENGINEERING
CHAMPION
CIFAM

B. PADS DAEWQO,
CHEVROLET

Non disponibile
8050141007675
16,8

143

51,5

AKEBONO
23234

Riferimento
37055
C10003ABE
ASN-2232
AN-8013WKE
AN-8120K
AN-8120KE
AN-983K
PAD1230
PAD980
71316

71404
1080-2090
605863
BA2122
510322
572408B
0986 424 474
0 986 495 059
P15002
BP2833
PA1482
573718CH
822-294-0


https://api-ecommerce.bremsi.3d0.it/product-image/

COBREQ
COMLINE

COMLINE
COMLINE
DAFMI

DAFMI

DELPHI
DENCKERMANN
E.T.F.
FERODO
FERODO
FERODO
FMSI-VERBAND
FMSI-VERBAND
FREMAX
FRIXA

FTE

GIRLING
HAVAM

HELLA

HELLA

HERTH+BUSS JAKOPARTS

IPS Parts
JURATEK
JURID

JURID
KAISHIN
KAMOKA
KAVO PARTS
KAVO PARTS
KAVO PARTS
KAWE
KOSHIMO
LPR

LPR

MAGNETI MARELLI
MAGNETI MARELLI
MAGNETI MARELLI

MALO
MASTER-SPORT
MASTER-SPORT
METELLI

MGA

MINTEX

MINTEX

ADB0435
ADB3435
CBP0435
D133E
D133El

LP 1304
B110139
12-0833
FDB1369
FDB3015
FSL1369
D0902-7779
D1035-7779
FBP-1602
FPDO6
BL2815A1
6132659
HP7228

8DB 355 017-141
8DB 355 029-561
J3600902
IBD-1375
JCP1116
572407J
573718J
FK11124
1012232
BP1003
BP1011
KBP-1008
0645 02
1850.0058141
05P682
05P710
363700203106
363700415002
363916060510
1050807
13046058632N-SET-MS
13046059942N-SET-MS
22-0294-0
483

MDB 1900
MDB2560



MOTAQUIP
NECTO

NECTO
NIPPARTS

NK

OPEN PARTS
OPTIMAL
OPTIMAL
PATRON
PATRON
PATRON
PEMEBLA
PROCODIS FRANCE
QUINTON HAZELL
RAICAM
REMSA

REMY
ROADHOUSE
ROULUNDS BRAKING
SIGMAUTO
SIMER
TEXTAR
TRISCAN
TRUSTING
TRW

TRW

VALEO

VEMA

VILLAR
VILLAR
WAGNER
WEEN
WOKING
ZIMMERMANN

LVXL1036
FD6819A

FD6819N
J3600902
225002
BPA0645.02
10195
BP-10195
PBP1116KOR
PBP1369
PBP1369KOR
JAPPA-WO3AF
PF1074

BLF 1069
RA.0645.0
0645.02
RAP2164
2645.02
649781
SPA833

744

2323401
8110 21001
303.0
GDB3171
GDB3265
598361
836450
626.0682
626.0710
WBP23234B
151-1109
P7453.02
23234.170.1
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